Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 8 March 2022 at 12:40 pm.

Horse

Apache Pass
Argyle Beach
Atomic Force
Bayzel

Black Fantasy
But | Know
Drama Free
Eluding
Entrapped
Fortune Follows
Gosden
Gottaluvjimmy
Gypsy Goddess
Hasseltoff

High Cost

Date

10 Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
9Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar

Race

Happy Valley #9
Launceston #7
Happy Valley #8
Pinjarra Park #6
Ascot #7

Port Macquarie #8
Ascot #6

Sandown Hillside #9
Launceston #9
Pakenham #6
Strathalbyn #4
Sandown Hillside #6
Ipswich #7
Sandown Hillside #5
Ipswich #6

Score/
Starts
211
4/2
30/9
21
1
4/2
211
2/1
1
2/1
1
2/1
8/3
42
2/1
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by Huon Computer Solutions
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Horse

LaChevalee
Megazone

No Mean Feet
No Surprises
Ocean's Thirteen
Ocean's Thirteen
Rhythm Star
Ruby Kisses
Shotmaker
Single Dizire
Smokey Diamond
Stark Raving
Tonneofgrit
Wise Hero
Wounded Soldier

Date

9 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar

Race

Sandown Hillside #9
Pinjarra Park #8
Ascot #3

Launceston #5
Sandown Hillside #5
Pakenham #8
Pinjarra Park #7
Canterbury Park #8
Sandown Hillside #9
Ipswich #6

Ipswich #7

Sandown Hillside #7
Canterbury Park #8
Pakenham #6
Strathalbyn #6
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